Decorations with scrapbooking

Instructions No. 2219
Difficulty: Advanced 77
Working time: 4 Hours

A beautiful trendy decoration for your walls. These decorative rings are created with beautiful papers and great
paper motifs and look magical. They can be made entirely according to your colour wishes.

P,w

This is how you design the beautiful metal rings:

To prepare the background:
Place the decorative ring on the selected cardboard and tracing paper and draw the outlines. Then cut the circles to

size. Glue the rings to the backgrounds using craft glue. Moisten the poster hangers with a little water and glue
them to the back.



Decorate the decorative rings:

Cut motifs of your choice using tweezers scissors. Stick them onto the backgrounds with 3D adhesive pads for a
beautiful 3D effect. You can also add lettering as desired using the hand lettering technique.

Must Hove

-10% Stamperia

r Stamperis ‘

Scrapbook block "Sea Dreams”, 10
sheets, 30,5 x30,5¢cm

] 9,89 € (1m2=1063%)
16,99-€

ltem details

Quantity: = + Aggr:[w &

W slarm e com

Artficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/scrapbook-block-sea-dreams-10-sheets-30-5-x-30-5-cm-a300219/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/scrapbook-block-sea-dreams-10-sheets-30-5-x-30-5-cm-a300219/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/scrapbook-block-sea-dreams-10-sheets-30-5-x-30-5-cm-a300219/

Article number

15336

612104

567206-06

111065

703635-00

800105

162427

521932

Article name

Scrapbook block "Sea Dreams", 10 sheets, 30,5 x 30,5 cm
Metal ring "Circle", White

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.

VBS Handicraft glue

Vellum paper extra strongWhite

Poster hanger self-adhesive, @ 30 mm, 12 pieces

Pigma Micron case, set of 6

Tweezer Scissors

Qty



