

# Decorations with scrapbooking

Instructions No. 2219

Difficulty: Advanced 🍴🍴🍴🍴

Working time: 4 Hours

A beautiful **trendy decoration for your walls**. These decorative rings are created with **beautiful papers** and great paper motifs and look magical. They can be made entirely according to your colour wishes.



**This is how you design the beautiful metal rings:**

**To prepare the background:**

Place the decorative ring on the selected cardboard and tracing paper and draw the outlines. Then cut the circles to size. Glue the rings to the backgrounds using craft glue. Moisten the poster hangers with a little water and glue them to the back.

## Decorate the decorative rings:

Cut motifs of your choice using tweezers scissors. Stick them onto the backgrounds with 3D adhesive pads for a beautiful 3D effect. You can also add lettering as desired using the hand lettering technique.

## Must Have



[Scrapbook block "Sea Dreams", 10 sheets, 30,5 x 30,5 cm](#)

● **10,99 €** (1 m2 = 11,82 €)

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to  
cart



## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
15336	Scrapbook block "Sea Dreams", 10 sheets, 30,5 x 30,5 cm	1
612104	Metal ring "Circle", White	1
567206-06	3D-Glue pads 5 x 5 x 2 mm, 400 pcs.	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
703635-00	Vellum paper extra strong White	1
800105	Poster hanger self-adhesive, Ø 30 mm, 12 pieces	1
762427	Pigma Micron case, set of 6	1
521932	Tweezer Scissors	1